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dinnermenu

Welcome to the Arena 

Scan For Our Socials



Bang Bang Chicken

Popcorn Shrimp

Deviled Eggs

Truffle Parmesan Fries

Mongolian Shrimp

Texas Trio

Fried Pickle

Chicken Lollipops

Vegetable Tempura

Fried Cauliflower

Spicy Peanuts

Corn Fritters

Korean BBQ Baby Back Ribs

Spicy Queso Dip

Chicken & Corn Quesadilla

Street Style  Tacos Chicken

Street  Style Tacos Brisket

Fully Loaded Wedge

Classic Caesar

BiG PlatesBiG PlatesSmall PlatesSmall Plates

Spicy Manchurian Sauce/Gochujang Sauce & Sesame Seeds

Curry Leaves, Scallions, Ginger, Garlic &  Bang Bang Sauce 

Turmeric Spice Dust & Chipotle Ranch

Pimento Cheese, Bacon & Paprika Dust

Parmesan, Lemon & Parsley

Scallions, Ginger, Garlic & Sambal Sauce

SaladsSalads

FlatbreadsFlatbreads
Roasted Vegetables

Mediterranean

Southwestern Flatbread

Wings (8 pcs)Wings (8 pcs)
Fanzo Sauce, Spicy Curry, Buffalo, Korean BBQ, Lemon Pepper,
Gochujang, Mango Haberno, Manchurian, Ranch or Bleu Cheese

SidesSides
Steamed Broccoli | Mashed Potato | Fries

*Consuming Raw or Undercooked Meats, Poultry, Seafood, Eggs or 
Unpasteurized Milk may increase your risk of foodborne illness

Fanzo’s Fried Chicken (FFC)

Penne/Cajun Pasta

HandheldsHandhelds
Classic Cheeseburger

Global Fusion Global Fusion 

Fanzo’s Masala Fried Chicken  

Galouti Kebab

Shrimp Pepper Fry

Pathar Kebab

Calcutta Fried Fish

DessertDessert
Chocolate Cake

Cheese Cake

$15.00

$16.50

$12.99

$12.99

$17.99

$9.99

$9.50

$17.50

$15.99

$15.50

$10.50

$13.99

$18.00

$7.99

$11.99

Corn Tortilla chips, Guacamole, Queso & Salsa

Crispy Slices served with our Dipping Sauce

$17.95

$9.25

Grape Tomatoes, Green Onions, Bacon & Bleu Cheese

Crisp Romaine, Creamy Caesar Dressing, Croutons & Parmesan
$13.50

Bacon $4  |  Chicken $6  |  Shrimp $8  |  Salmon $8

$13.50

Tikka Sauce, Mozzarella, Parmesan, Herbs & Balsamic Glaze

Grilled Chicken, Peso, Mozzarella 

$15.95

$17.95

Buttermilk Ranch & Chaat Spice

Zaatar Sauce, Sumac, Lemon Tahini, Syrian Hot Sauce & Pine Nuts

Cilantro, Lime, Thai Chilli & Chaat Spice

Smoked Cheddar, Corn, Cilantro & Chipotle Cream

Gochujang Sauce & Fries

Fanzo’s Tikka Masala Sauce; served with Fries
$17.95

Roasted Vegetables, Pesto Sauce or Cajun & Parmesan
Bacon $4  |  Chicken $6  |  Shrimp $8  |  Salmon $8

Buttered Broccoli & Fenugreek Mashed Potato

$18.95

$30.25

Chocolate Ganache, Sprinkles 
$9.25

LTO, Bread & Butter Pickles, Comeback Sauce & Cheddar Cheese
on a Brioche Bun

Coleslaw, Nashville Hot Sauce on a Brioche Bun

Coleslaw, Tomato, Pickles, Spicy Mayo on a Brioche Bun

Pesto Sauce, Lettuce, Pepper Jack Cheese on Whole Wheat Bun

Cheddar, Provolone, Pepper Jack on  Brioche Toast

Coleslaw, Chipotle Cream & Flour Tortilla

$17.95

$17.50

$17.50

$17.95

$16.95

$16.95/18.95

$13.50

$11.50

$15.99

$15.99

$18.99

$16.99

$18.99

$18.50

$11.99

$14.99

$14.99

$14.99

Chicken, Sour Cream, Cashew Nut Paste, Cream Cheese, Mustard Oil,
Cardamom, Citrus, Chaat

Chicken Malai Kebab

Chicken seasoned with blend of spices, Curry Leaves, Guntur Red
Chilli, Red Onion, Ghee

Marinated Shrimp, Green Chilli Paste, Ginger, Garlic, Peppercorn,
Tamarind Paste, Curry leaves, Garlic Chips, Green Onion Stems

Tender Lamb Meat, Kundan Kaliya Masala, Ghee, Tandoori Salad,
Chutney

Cod, Mustard Oil, Curry Leaf, Beer Batter & Chutney

Crispy Wedges, Spicy Garlic Masala, Peanut Crumble, Ratan Josh,
Sweet & Sour Chutney & Curd

Chatpata Aloo

Spicy Chilli Paneer

Veg Manchurian

Cashew Nut Hummus

Spicy Sauce, Curry Leaf, Habanero Chili, Garlic, Ginger & Cilantro

(Dinner  Only)

Jamaican Goat Curry

Seared Salmon

$30.95

Roasted Corn, Black Beans, Melted Cheddar-Jack, Chipotle
Ranch, Cilantro & Lime

$15.95

Chicken $4  |  Shrimp $6  |  Steak $6

Lamb, Indian Cinnamon, Saffron, Black Cardamom, Nutmeg

Tortilla Chips & Queso

$11.99

$13.99

Roasted Chicken, Fresh Corn, Onion, Cilantro & Cheese

Roasted Chicken, Onion, Cilantro, Lime & Corn Tacos

Brisket, Onion, Cilantro, Lime & Corn Tacos

Steamed Saffron Rice

Cowboys Skillet Steak $29.99
Fenugreek Mashed Potato

Soy Sauce, Fresh Ginger, Garlic, Thai Chillies, Cilantro, Umami Sauce

Texas Comeback sauce, Grilled Onion, Pickle, Cheddar Cheese

Cilantro, Jalapeno sauce, Lettuce, Onion, Swiss Cheese

Za’atar Spice, Pita Bread and Crispy Cashews

Southern Nashville Hot Sandwich

Crispy Chicken Sandwich

Grilled Chicken Sandwich

Triple Cheese Brioche

Crispy Chicken/Shrimp Tacos

Burger Sliders

Turkey Sliders

$9.25


