



Taste. Toast. Play.

5977 Preston Rd Retail Building 1, Suite 100, Frisco, Texas



Scan For Our Socials



fanzosportsbar.com





)	SMALL PAIES	
3	Bang Bang Chicken Curry Leaves, Scallions, Ginger, Garlic & Bang Bang Sauce	\$15.00
	Popcorn Shrimp Turmeric Spice Dust & Chipotle Ranch	\$16.50
	Deviled Eggs Pimento Cheese, Bacon & Paprika Dust	\$12.99

Tarrierie opice 2 det & empede Tarrer	
Deviled Eggs Pimento Cheese, Bacon & Paprika Dust	\$12.99
Truffle Parmesan Fries Parmesan, Lemon & Parsley	\$12.99

Parmesan, Lemon & Parsiey	
Mongolian Shrimp Scallions, Ginger, Garlic & Sambal Sauce	\$17.99

	47.77
Corn Tortilla chips, Guacamole, Queso & Salsa	
Fried Pickle	\$9.50
Criante Clicas sourced with our Dinning Course	

Chicken Lollipops		\$17.50
Spicy Manchurian Sauce/Goch	uiang Sauce & Sesame Seeds	

Vegetable Tempura	\$15.99
Buttermilk Ranch & Chaat Spice	

Fried Cauliflower	\$15.50
Zaatar Sauce, Sumac, Lemon Tahini, Syrian Hot Sauce & Pine Nuts	

Spicy Peanuts	\$10.50
Cilantro, Lime, Thai Chilli & Chaat Spice	

Corn Fritters	\$13.99
Smoked Cheddar, Corn, Cilantro & Chipotle Cream	

Korean BBQ Baby Back Ribs	\$18.00
Gochujang Sauce & Fries	

Spicy Queso Dip	\$7.99
Tortilla Chips & Queso	

Chicken & Corn Quesadilla Roasted Chicken, Fresh Corn, Onion, Cilantro & Cheese	\$11.9
Street Style Tacos Chicken Regard Chicken Chicken Chicken Line & Corn Tacos	\$11.99

Street Style Tacos Brisket	\$13.99
Brisket, Onion, Cilantro, Lime & Corn Tacos	

	r A 1	
SA	IAI	1S
J' '		

Fully Logical Modes	¢12.E0
Fully Loaded Wedge	\$13.50
Grape Tomatoes, Green Onions, Bacon & Bleu Cheese	

Classic Caesar Crisp Romaine, Creamy Caesar Dressing, Croutons & Parmesan	50
---	----

Bacon \$4 | Chicken \$6 | Shrimp \$8 | Salmon \$8



Roasted	Vegetable	S			\$15.95
			1 0 5 1	. ~1	

Tikka Sauce, Wozzarena, Farmesan, Fr	er po & Baisarrie Glaze
Mediterranean	¢17.00

Grilled Ch	nicken, Peso, Mozzarella	42 7.7.0

Southwestern Flatbread \$15.95

Roasted Corn, Black Beans, Melted Cheddar-Jack, Chipotle Ranch, Cilantro & Lime

Chicken \$4 | Shrimp \$6 | Steak \$6

\$17.95

Fanzo Sauce, Spicy Curry, Buffalo, Korean BBQ, Lemon Pepper, Gochujang, Mango Haberno, Manchurian, Ranch or Bleu Cheese

\$9.25

Steamed Broccoli | Mashed Potato | Fries

BIG PLATES

Fanzo's Fried Chicken (FFC) Fanzo's Tikka Masala Sauce; served with Fries	\$17.95
Penne/Cajun Pasta Roasted Vegetables, Pesto Sauce or Cajun & Parmesan Bacon \$4 Chicken \$6 Shrimp \$8 Salmon \$8	\$18.95
Seared Salmon Buttered Broccoli & Fenugreek Mashed Potato	\$30.25
Jamaican Goat Curry Steamed Saffron Rice	\$30.95
Cowboys Skillet Steak Fenugreek Mashed Potato	\$29.99

HANDHELDS

Classic Cheeseburger LTO, Bread & Butter Pickles, Comeback Sauce & Cheddar Cheese on a Brioche Bun	\$17.95
Southern Nashville Hot Sandwich Coleslaw, Nashville Hot Sauce on a Brioche Bun	\$17.50
Crispy Chicken Sandwich	\$17.50

Grilled Chicken Sandwich	\$17.95
Pesto Sauce, Lettuce, Pepper Jack Cheese on Whole Wheat Bun	

Triple Cheese Brioche	\$16.95
Cheddar, Provolone, Pepper Jack on Brioche Toast	

Crispy Chicken/Shrimp Tacos Coleslaw, Chipotle Cream & Flour Tortilla	\$16.95/18.95
Burger Sliders	\$13.50

burger sliders	\$10.0U
Texas Comeback sauce, Grilled Onion, Pickle, Cheddar Cheese	

Turkey Sliders			\$11.50
~ 1	 	 ~1	

GOBAL FUSION (Dinner Only)

Chicken Malai Kebab	\$15.99
Chicken, Sour Cream, Cashew Nut Paste, Cream Cheese, Mustard Cardamom, Citrus, Chaat	l Oil,

Fanzo's Masala Fried Chicken Chicken seasoned with blend of spices, Curry Leaves, Guntur Red Chilli, Red Onion, Ghee	\$15.99
Carley #1 Kalapula	Ċ40.00

	Y-0 17 /
Lamb, Indian Cinnamon, Saffron, Black Cardamom, Nutr	neg

Shrimp Pepper Fry	\$16.99
Marinated Shrimp, Green Chilli Paste, Ginger, Garlic, Peppercom,	
Tamarind Paste, Curry leaves, Garlic Chips, Green Onion Stems	

Pathar Kebab	\$18.99
Tender Lamb Meat, Kundan Kaliya Masala, Ghee, Tandoori Salad,	
Chutnev	

Calcutta Fried Fish	\$18.50
Cod, Mustard Oil, Curry Leaf, Beer Batter & Chutney	

Chatpata Aloo	\$11.99
Crispy Wedges, Spicy Garlic Masala, Peanut Crumble, Ratan Josh,	
Surget le Cour Chistroux le Curd	

Spicy Chilli Paneer	\$14.99
Spicy Sauce, Curry Leaf, Habanero Chili, Garlic, Ginger & Cilantro	

Veg Manchurian	\$14.99
· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·	

Soy Sauce, Fresh Ginger, Garlic, Thai Chillies, Cilantro, U	
Cashew Nut Hummus	S14 99

Za'atar Spice, Pita Bread and Crispy Cashews

Chocolate Cake	\$9.25
Chocolate Ganache Sprinkles	

\$9.25 Cheese Cake





